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Session 1

Num Name
Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Jack Easton416
580220

4/16/2003
South Miami01

10.500 9.000 9.40010.100 10.20010.000 59.200
1 1 1 4 1 2 1

1

Michael Markus419
517978

11/23/2003
South Miami01

10.100 8.700 9.3009.500 8.7009.300 55.600
2T 2 2 5 4 7 2

2

Kendell Buhl424
590865

3/16/2000
Stick It01

10.100 6.700 9.5008.600 11.0009.600 55.500
2T 9T 6T 2T 2 1 3

3

Elias Larralde417
579744

4/16/2003
South Miami01

9.500 7.400 8.9009.400 9.1008.900 53.200
4 6T 3 7T 8 5 4

4

Dorian Schmidt432 9/1/2003
TGR01

9.100 7.600 9.5008.800 9.2008.500 52.700
8T 5 4T 2T 10 4 5

5

Nicholas Berrios426
590858

5/31/2002
Stick It01

9.300 7.400 9.2007.600 9.9009.200 52.600
6 6T 11 6 5T 3 6

6

Lorenzo Garcia418
538714

10/29/2003
South Miami01

9.400 7.200 8.5008.600 8.5009.200 51.400
5 8 6T 11 5T 8T 7

7

Sebastian DeLeon415
587263

9/9/1999
South Miami01

8.400 8.000 9.7008.800 7.8008.600 51.300
11 4 4T 1 9 10 8

8

Luke Bosworth427
590860

7/2/2002
Stick It01

9.000 6.700 8.8008.300 8.9009.400 51.100
10 9T 10 9 3 6 9

9

Cole Rathel425
517725

11/22/2000
Stick It01

9.100 8.100 8.9008.400 8.5007.300 50.300
8T 3 9 7T 11 8T 10

10

Nicholas Mourawad409
591518

12/12/2003
Gymnastics Plus

9.200 4.900 8.7008.500 5.9009.000 46.200
7 11 8 10 7 11 11

11

Joel Schmatjen413
566077

8/21/2001
Park Avenue01

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
12 12 12 12 12 12 12

12


